LIFE FITNESS DAP CONSOLE

Parts Manual

08.11.2010/0K31-00152-0001

[T ess

WHAT WE LIVE FOR

W



Table of Contents

Parts List




Parts List

A\

)
((((((@(((@(((@((@(@@

\

<{

DAP- 001 DAP - 002 DAP- 003 DAP- 004 DAP- 005 DAP- 006

DAP- 007 DAP- 008 DAP- 009 DAP- 010

DAP- 011



# Part Number Part Name Description

DAP - 001 0017-00042-1225 Metal Clamp D:14 mm/ Wire D: 6 mm

DAP - 002 0017-00104-0504 Washer 20 x 10 x 1 mm, Nickel plated

DAP - 003 0017-00101-2047 Bracket Screw Socket head M6 x 15 mm SS-304

DAP - 004 0017-00042-1224 Toggler ® Alligator Anchor D: 6 mm, L: 30 mm, Polypropylene

DAP - 005 0017-00101-2048 Round-head Self-tap Philips | M6 x 50 mm Carbon Steel rolled thread

Screw Screws Type A

DAP - 006 0017-00101-2049 Hex Socket low-head Bolt class 12.9 M10 x 80, Threads: M10 x 1.5

DAP - 007 0K71-01032-0000 AC Power Adapter 250V, 3-in-1 Adapter

DAP - 008 0017-00009-1292 Custom Bracket SPCC JIS G3141-2005 (317 x 185 x 4 mm),
45° double bend

DAP - 008 0017-00009-1291 Vesa Wall Bracket SPCC Jis G3141-2005 (120 x 90 x 67mm, T:
3.0 mm), £15° Tilting

DAP - 010 AK32-00160-0000 DC Extension Cable 18AWG x 3, L: 3m (x 30 mm), 2.5 mm Power

Jack

DAP - 011

DAP-CONSOLE-01

DAP Console

15" LCD Touch Screen



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LC395&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF500&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

